
Integrated M.Sc. Computer Science

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks

1 UI12064635 12080005 KARAN AKBARI GENERAL 60.75

2 UI12002425 12360184 PRIYANKA PAUL GENERAL 58.75

3 UI12007630 11570059 ADITYA KUMAR SHARMA GENERAL 47

4 UI12005274 11110019 ANIROODH CHOBEY GENERAL 46.5

5 UI12005806 12170019 NISHANT KUMAR OBC 46.25

6 UI12020635 12320022 KRIYA JAIN GENERAL 45.75

7 UI12022644 12360282 NITYANAND CHAUHAN OBC 45

8 UI12040617 11200032 AYUSH KUMAR OBC 44.25

9 UI12021604 11090018 KHUSHI GENERAL 43.25

10 UI12006218 11110024 YOGESH PRAJAPAT OBC 42.5

11 UI12068536 11520043 AKHIL SHEORAN GENERAL 42

12 UI12019887 11220007 UDIT GENERAL 41.25

13 UI12022511 12320026 DASHRATH DHAKAR OBC 40.5

14 UI12029752 11730223 AKSHITA RATHORE OBC 40

15 UI12001047 11940288 RUDRAPRATAP CHINHARA GENERAL 39.25

16 UI12053158 11570893 KANISHK NAMDEV OBC 39.25

17 UI12014708 11700021 LAKSHMI S NAIR GENERAL 38.75

18 UI12078118 11571032 MONIKA YADAV OBC 38.75

19 UI12045719 12320165 RISHIK KURKIYA GENERAL 38.75

20 UI12026766 11260052 TARUN SHEKHAWAT GENERAL 38.75

21 UI12005226 12310128 VISHNU VN GENERAL 38.5

22 UI12038368 11870030 RANJU KUMARI OBC 38.25

23 UI12078501 11570628 SHEKHAR SINGH OBC 38.25

24 UI12038101 12000207 RAHUL KUMAR GENERAL 38

25 UI12031555 12190024 HARSH GENERAL 37.75

26 UI12038365 11870029 ABHISHEK KUMAR OBC 37.5

27 UI12041276 12170116 ASHISH VERMA OBC 37

28 UI12037445 11110169 DEEPIKA CHOUDHARY OBC 37

29 UI12068186 11570965 HARSHIKA JAIN GENERAL 36.5

30 UI12050039 11760035 BAIRAPOGU MADIGA RAMAKRISHNA SC 36.25

31 UI12019447 11120104 VANSHITA JHA GENERAL 35.75

32 UI12038319 12170349 HONEY BHARIA OBC 35.75

33 UI12017590 12360047 AYUSH MISHRA GENERAL 35.75

34 UI12010981 12360032 ASHWANI SINGH GENERAL 35.5

35 UI12049636 12170378 PRADEEP RANWA OBC 35.25

36 UI12045851 11940512 JAGAT OBC 35.25

37 UI12042309 12150030 AMULYA KUMAR PADHAN OBC 35.25

38 UI12031985 11820120 DIGENDRA GENERAL 35

39 UI12010386 11440751 ANKIT KUMAR OBC 35

40 UI12005979 11940032 PRATIKSHA OBC 34.75

41 UI12030958 11440158 PRATIYUSH KUMAR OBC 34.5

42 UI12027417 11540258 ABHI GADIPALLI OBC 34

43 UI12076315 12240085 JAY VEER OBC 33.75

44 UI12058473 12000312 NITYA BHARTI OBC 33.5

45 UI12031404 12320040 HITESH DANGI OBC 33.25

46 UI12004660 11200071 SOUMYA SONI GENERAL 33

47 UI12077023 11570602 GAJENDRA CHAUDHARY GENERAL 32.75

48 UI12045320 11541003 MUDIREDDY VAISHNAVI GENERAL 32.5

GENERAL CATEGORY
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S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks

49 UI12032515 11790307 MANAS MAHESHWARI GENERAL 32.5

50 UI12027643 11570767 KINSHU CHOUDHARY OBC 32.5

51 UI12013937 11930031 APOORV J POLANA GENERAL 32

52 UI12012638 12000693 KUMAR DEEPENDRA SC 32

53 UI12030491 11760018 SHAIK ABDUL AHAD GENERAL 31.75

54 UI12007657 12220004 RANVEER KUMAR SINGH GENERAL 31.5

55 UI12013875 12030022 ANSHUL SUDHANSHU GENERAL 31.5

56 UI12073311 11850061 PANKAJ OBC 31.25

57 UI12020765 11270036 SONALI PANDA GENERAL 31.25

58 UI12025042 11140044 MANISHA OBC 31.25

59 UI12044201 11110570 AKSHAT CHATURVEDI GENERAL 31.25

60 UI12070626 11520044 KHUSHBU GENERAL 31

61 UI12047696 11820199 ATUL KUMAR OBC 30.75

62 UI12003216 12000505 ABHINAV KUMAR OBC 30.75

63 UI12002378 12000019 ASHUTOSH KUMAR GENERAL 30.5

64 UI12001977 11110005 MANEESH MALI OBC 30.25

65 UI12032277 11300651 SUDAN OBC 30.25

66 UI12005176 12360013 AMIT KUMAR RAI GENERAL 30.25

67 UI12027408 12170323 AYUSH KUMAWAT OBC 30

68 UI12062735 11540439 CHEPURI GANESH SC 29.75

69 UI12045675 11110213 GARGI TIWARI GENERAL 29.75

70 UI12012593 11110056 SUNIL SUWASIYA SC 29.75

71 UI12078683 11460088 SUYASH SRIVASTAVA GENERAL 29.75

72 UI12049096 11820216 JATIN SHARMA GENERAL 29.25

73 UI12066799 11110625 KIRTAN SARAN OBC 29.25

74 UI12072530 11260041 HARSHIT KHETAWAT SC 28.75

75 UI12039360 11620157 BHUVNESH CHOUDHARY OBC 28.75

76 UI12002078 11110492 DURGESH VERMA SC 28.5

77 UI12030722 11540274 MEDARI MAHENDAR OBC 28.25

78 UI12018450 12000785 RAVANIT KUMAR OBC 28

79 UI12006118 11110023 SURENDRA JAJRA OBC 28

80 UI12013618 11820045 NIKESH KUMAR OBC 28

81 UI12035900 11570792 VANSHIKA MEENA ST 28

82 UI12047121 12001329 JAI VARDHAN GENERAL 28

83 UI12023451 11440115 ABHAY KUMAR GENERAL 28

84 UI12009487 11930025 KAUSTUBH BANKAR OBC 27.75

85 UI12037771 11570213 VISHAL SHERWAL SC 27.75

86 UI12051922 12001399 PRIYESH RAJ SC 27.5

87 UI12019329 11890182 KUMAR HARDIK GENERAL 27.5

88 UI12063156 11110326 HARISH KUMAR BAGDI SC 27.25

89 UI12020430 11790054 VAISHNAVI PANDEY GENERAL 27.25

90 UI12046371 11260064 ASHOK KUMAR KALWA SC 27.25

91 UI12064590 11520039 JYOTI BHOOKAR OBC 27

92 UI12033349 12001091 RICHA KUMARI GENERAL 27

93 UI12050775 11240173 RABI SARAN PATTNAIK GENERAL 26.5

94 UI12038126 12070021 PENTAPATI KISHORE  KUMAR SC 26.5

95 UI12046696 11110227 AKSHAY SHARMA OBC 26.5

96 UI12003595 12000512 TEJ NARAYAN SINGH GENERAL 26.25

97 UI12031863 11090022 SAYAN CHATTOPADHYAY GENERAL 26.25
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98 UI12035162 11540298 DONGA VEERA BHAVANI OBC 26.25

99 UI12020402 11820076 HARSH YADAV OBC 26.25

100 UI12032509 12170090 APARNA SHARMA GENERAL 26.25

101 UI12010320 11260012 ROBIN GARG SC 26

102 UI12044673 12001289 BISHU KUMAR OBC 26

103 UI12037695 11940157 MOHAMMAD ARIF KHAN GENERAL 25.75

104 UI12037755 12001166 UJJWAL SINGH GENERAL 25.75

105 UI12018350 11440938 GAURAV KUMAR SC 25.5

106 UI12046546 11570284 UMAKANT KUNAL OBC 25.25

107 UI12064799 12220137 SHUBHAM KUMAR OBC 25.25

108 UI12071789 11110635 VAIBHAV VAISHNAV OBC 25

109 UI12019428 11570126 DEEPANJALI BHARDWAJ GENERAL 25

110 UI12065712 11442475 DHIRENDRA KUMAR SC 25

111 UI12031794 11110134 RUPENDRA SINGH RATHORE GENERAL 25

112 UI12018975 11440961 SUMIT KUMAR GENERAL 25

113 UI12028974 12001004 RAHUL KUMAR GENERAL 25

114 UI12011766 11020010 ABHYUDIT CHAUDHARY GENERAL 25

115 UI12022169 12000866 VISHWAJEET KUMAR SINGH GENERAL 25

116 UI12040604 11950024 BANTU AKHILESH OBC 24.75

117 UI12074405 11571002 JAYANT YADAV OBC 24.75

118 UI12041069 11950025 VALLEPU NARASIMHA OBC 24.5

119 UI12021261 11380026 DIPANKAR DEV RISHI OBC 24.5

120 UI12003501 12040043 PRATIK OBC 24.5

121 UI12028890 11540805 CHILUKURU SAI JASHWANTH GUPTHA GENERAL 24.25

122 UI12000390 11300002 PRANEEL KARNAN A Y SC 24.25

123 UI12052004 11541062 AMBADI SAI SANDESH OBC 24

124 UI12009288 11110039 PRAGYA JHAROTIA SC 24

125 UI12075731 11940625 AWESH OBC 24

126 UI12033242 11370043 ANIL KUMAR SHAW OBC 23.75

127 UI12058269 12170170 PREETI SAINI OBC 23.5

128 UI12007968 11020150 PLAKSHA BHARDWAJ GENERAL 23

129 UI12072068 12170234 ASHISH JANGIR GENERAL 23

130 UI12073267 12020215 ADITYA KUMAR SC 22.5

131 UI12075186 11442718 NIDHI SHARMA OBC 22.5

132 UI12037836 11110561 RISHIKA LODHA GENERAL 22.25

133 UI12050809 12000277 SUDHANSHU RANJAN OBC 22.25

134 UI12063319 11570455 RANVEER SINGH SEPAT OBC 22.25

135 UI12076691 11640334 ANJISHNU N P OBC 22.25

136 UI12023270 11570149 SURAJ KRISHANIA OBC 22

137 UI12043688 11710150 SUMANA MONDAL GENERAL 22

138 UI12049244 11920079 GANESH GANCHI OBC 22

139 UI12067252 11570513 PRIYANSHU MEENA ST 22

140 UI12067280 11940591 ANSH RAJ OBC 22

141 UI12074184 11110449 MANVENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT GENERAL 21.75

142 UI12016625 11110519 GAURAV BHATI SC 21.75

143 UI12053416 12240076 VASHUDEV OBC 21.75

144 UI12021393 11570139 PRIYANSHU PAREWA SC 21.25

145 UI12031802 11110544 HARSHITA SC 21.25

146 UI12040123 11260056 AKSHAT CHOUDHARY OBC 21
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147 UI12009547 12320133 RASHMI SAIN GENERAL 21

148 UI12070997 11570984 SUNIT AKARSH VERMA SC 21

149 UI12000927 11850068 NIKHIL KUMAR SC 21

150 UI12033472 11020193 MO AJHAR GENERAL 20.75

151 UI12077414 12360474 PRABAL RAJ GENERAL 20.5

152 UI12007372 12000588 ISHITA VERMA OBC 20.25

153 UI12045379 11480152 RANJITA GENERAL 20.25

154 UI12043502 11730239 MUHAMMAD ZAID GENERAL 20.25

155 UI12064323 11020256 UDAY KUMAR YADAV OBC 20.25

156 UI12021178 11570731 ADITI RAJAWAT GENERAL 20.25

157 UI12077510 11850132 UTKARSH SHARMA GENERAL 20.25

158 UI12052000 11570884 BHOOMIKA PRAJAPATI OBC 20

159 UI12000601 11020134 MANISH KUMAR GENERAL 20

160 UI12031203 11820536 VASUDEV OBC 20

161 UI12026762 11950078 KETHAVATH PALENDHER ST 20

162 UI12022461 12070010 KASIBHOTLA SAI RAVI TEJA GENERAL 19.75

163 UI12028670 11940122 ASHISH YADAV OBC 19.75

164 UI12026352 11110110 PRAJJWAL CHAUHAN GENERAL 19.5

165 UI12012084 11870007 ANU PRIYA OBC 19.5

166 UI12064515 11110344 AAFTAB PATHAN OBC 19.5

167 UI12002682 11540515 PALAPARTHI V M KRISHNA VAMSI GENERAL 19.5

168 UI12020802 11600414 SAMRITI VASHISTH GENERAL 19.25

169 UI12043734 11790108 JATIN KUMAR OBC 19.25

170 UI12064745 11820335 VISHAL SINGH GENERAL 19

171 UI12042264 11480048 SHAILENDER KUMAR OBC 19

172 UI12012495 11940345 SWASTIKA DAHIYA GENERAL 19

173 UI12054474 11370062 HARISH RAJ OBC 19

174 UI12025009 11790066 SUMIT KUMAR SC 19

175 UI12066174 12001574 NEHA KUMARI OBC 19

176 UI12020580 12170062 YASH PAL BANSHIWAL SC 18.75

177 UI12068971 11620093 JITENDRA CHOUDHARY OBC 18.75

178 UI12020626 11870119 KUMAR AMARTYA GENERAL 18.5

179 UI12051685 12001394 YASHIKA RAJ GENERAL 18.25

180 UI12075188 12001689 SHIVAM RAJ OBC 18

181 UI12050057 11442095 AASHISH GENERAL 18

182 UI12072912 12100339 PRINCE KUMAR OBC 17.75

183 UI12013720 11620122 JAGDISH SINGH GENERAL 17.75

184 UI12052838 11540402 PANJA SHIVA SAI KRISHNA OBC 17.5

185 UI12046408 11110574 GOVIND BARDWAL OBC 17.5

186 UI12040351 12320159 BHAVIK KUMAR SC 17.5

187 UI12046287 11110573 CHETAN BARDWAL OBC 17.5

188 UI12040930 11570813 PRIYANSHI SINGH GENERAL 17.5

189 UI12043684 11110199 KRISH JINDAGAL SC 17.5

190 UI12076137 11500039 MANIYA BHATT GENERAL 17.25

191 UI12032025 11820540 JANESH NAHAR SC 17.25

192 UI12035703 11660134 VADLAKONDA SAI RAM SC 17

193 UI12041222 11870033 RAHUL RAVI SC 17

194 UI12011905 12380055 BEVARA SOWMYALAXMI OBC 16.75

195 UI12070793 11570981 ROHIT KUMAR OBC 16.75



Integrated M.Sc. Computer Science

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks

1 UI12005806 12170019 NISHANT KUMAR OBC 46.25

2 UI12022644 12360282 NITYANAND CHAUHAN OBC 45

3 UI12040617 11200032 AYUSH KUMAR OBC 44.25

4 UI12006218 11110024 YOGESH PRAJAPAT OBC 42.5

5 UI12022511 12320026 DASHRATH DHAKAR OBC 40.5

6 UI12029752 11730223 AKSHITA RATHORE OBC 40

7 UI12053158 11570893 KANISHK NAMDEV OBC 39.25

8 UI12078118 11571032 MONIKA YADAV OBC 38.75

9 UI12038368 11870030 RANJU KUMARI OBC 38.25

10 UI12078501 11570628 SHEKHAR SINGH OBC 38.25

11 UI12038365 11870029 ABHISHEK KUMAR OBC 37.5

12 UI12041276 12170116 ASHISH VERMA OBC 37

13 UI12037445 11110169 DEEPIKA CHOUDHARY OBC 37

14 UI12038319 12170349 HONEY BHARIA OBC 35.75

15 UI12049636 12170378 PRADEEP RANWA OBC 35.25

16 UI12045851 11940512 JAGAT OBC 35.25

17 UI12042309 12150030 AMULYA KUMAR PADHAN OBC 35.25

18 UI12010386 11440751 ANKIT KUMAR OBC 35

19 UI12005979 11940032 PRATIKSHA OBC 34.75

20 UI12030958 11440158 PRATIYUSH KUMAR OBC 34.5

21 UI12027417 11540258 ABHI GADIPALLI OBC 34

22 UI12076315 12240085 JAY VEER OBC 33.75

23 UI12058473 12000312 NITYA BHARTI OBC 33.5

24 UI12031404 12320040 HITESH DANGI OBC 33.25

25 UI12027643 11570767 KINSHU CHOUDHARY OBC 32.5

26 UI12073311 11850061 PANKAJ OBC 31.25

27 UI12025042 11140044 MANISHA OBC 31.25

28 UI12047696 11820199 ATUL KUMAR OBC 30.75

29 UI12003216 12000505 ABHINAV KUMAR OBC 30.75

30 UI12001977 11110005 MANEESH MALI OBC 30.25

31 UI12032277 11300651 SUDAN OBC 30.25

32 UI12027408 12170323 AYUSH KUMAWAT OBC 30

33 UI12066799 11110625 KIRTAN SARAN OBC 29.25

34 UI12039360 11620157 BHUVNESH CHOUDHARY OBC 28.75

35 UI12030722 11540274 MEDARI MAHENDAR OBC 28.25

36 UI12018450 12000785 RAVANIT KUMAR OBC 28

37 UI12006118 11110023 SURENDRA JAJRA OBC 28

38 UI12013618 11820045 NIKESH KUMAR OBC 28

39 UI12009487 11930025 KAUSTUBH BANKAR OBC 27.75

40 UI12064590 11520039 JYOTI BHOOKAR OBC 27

41 UI12046696 11110227 AKSHAY SHARMA OBC 26.5

42 UI12035162 11540298 DONGA VEERA BHAVANI OBC 26.25

43 UI12020402 11820076 HARSH YADAV OBC 26.25

44 UI12044673 12001289 BISHU KUMAR OBC 26

45 UI12046546 11570284 UMAKANT KUNAL OBC 25.25

46 UI12064799 12220137 SHUBHAM KUMAR OBC 25.25

47 UI12071789 11110635 VAIBHAV VAISHNAV OBC 25

48 UI12040604 11950024 BANTU AKHILESH OBC 24.75

OBC CATEGORY
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49 UI12074405 11571002 JAYANT YADAV OBC 24.75

50 UI12041069 11950025 VALLEPU NARASIMHA OBC 24.5

51 UI12021261 11380026 DIPANKAR DEV RISHI OBC 24.5

52 UI12003501 12040043 PRATIK OBC 24.5

53 UI12052004 11541062 AMBADI SAI SANDESH OBC 24

54 UI12075731 11940625 AWESH OBC 24

55 UI12033242 11370043 ANIL KUMAR SHAW OBC 23.75

56 UI12058269 12170170 PREETI SAINI OBC 23.5

57 UI12075186 11442718 NIDHI SHARMA OBC 22.5

58 UI12050809 12000277 SUDHANSHU RANJAN OBC 22.25

59 UI12063319 11570455 RANVEER SINGH SEPAT OBC 22.25

60 UI12076691 11640334 ANJISHNU N P OBC 22.25

61 UI12023270 11570149 SURAJ KRISHANIA OBC 22

62 UI12049244 11920079 GANESH GANCHI OBC 22

63 UI12067280 11940591 ANSH RAJ OBC 22

64 UI12053416 12240076 VASHUDEV OBC 21.75

65 UI12040123 11260056 AKSHAT CHOUDHARY OBC 21

66 UI12007372 12000588 ISHITA VERMA OBC 20.25

67 UI12064323 11020256 UDAY KUMAR YADAV OBC 20.25

68 UI12052000 11570884 BHOOMIKA PRAJAPATI OBC 20

69 UI12031203 11820536 VASUDEV OBC 20

70 UI12028670 11940122 ASHISH YADAV OBC 19.75

71 UI12012084 11870007 ANU PRIYA OBC 19.5

72 UI12064515 11110344 AAFTAB PATHAN OBC 19.5

73 UI12043734 11790108 JATIN KUMAR OBC 19.25

74 UI12042264 11480048 SHAILENDER KUMAR OBC 19

75 UI12054474 11370062 HARISH RAJ OBC 19

76 UI12066174 12001574 NEHA KUMARI OBC 19

77 UI12068971 11620093 JITENDRA CHOUDHARY OBC 18.75

78 UI12075188 12001689 SHIVAM RAJ OBC 18

79 UI12072912 12100339 PRINCE KUMAR OBC 17.75

80 UI12052838 11540402 PANJA SHIVA SAI KRISHNA OBC 17.5

81 UI12046408 11110574 GOVIND BARDWAL OBC 17.5

82 UI12046287 11110573 CHETAN BARDWAL OBC 17.5

83 UI12011905 12380055 BEVARA SOWMYALAXMI OBC 16.75

84 UI12070793 11570981 ROHIT KUMAR OBC 16.75



Integrated M.Sc. Computer Science

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks

1 UI12050039 11760035 BAIRAPOGU MADIGA RAMAKRISHNA SC 36.25

2 UI12012638 12000693 KUMAR DEEPENDRA SC 32

3 UI12062735 11540439 CHEPURI GANESH SC 29.75

4 UI12012593 11110056 SUNIL SUWASIYA SC 29.75

5 UI12072530 11260041 HARSHIT KHETAWAT SC 28.75

6 UI12002078 11110492 DURGESH VERMA SC 28.5

7 UI12037771 11570213 VISHAL SHERWAL SC 27.75

8 UI12051922 12001399 PRIYESH RAJ SC 27.5

9 UI12063156 11110326 HARISH KUMAR BAGDI SC 27.25

10 UI12046371 11260064 ASHOK KUMAR KALWA SC 27.25

11 UI12038126 12070021 PENTAPATI KISHORE  KUMAR SC 26.5

12 UI12010320 11260012 ROBIN GARG SC 26

13 UI12018350 11440938 GAURAV KUMAR SC 25.5

14 UI12065712 11442475 DHIRENDRA KUMAR SC 25

15 UI12000390 11300002 PRANEEL KARNAN A Y SC 24.25

16 UI12009288 11110039 PRAGYA JHAROTIA SC 24

17 UI12073267 12020215 ADITYA KUMAR SC 22.5

18 UI12016625 11110519 GAURAV BHATI SC 21.75

19 UI12021393 11570139 PRIYANSHU PAREWA SC 21.25

20 UI12031802 11110544 HARSHITA SC 21.25

21 UI12070997 11570984 SUNIT AKARSH VERMA SC 21

22 UI12000927 11850068 NIKHIL KUMAR SC 21

23 UI12025009 11790066 SUMIT KUMAR SC 19

24 UI12020580 12170062 YASH PAL BANSHIWAL SC 18.75

25 UI12040351 12320159 BHAVIK KUMAR SC 17.5

26 UI12043684 11110199 KRISH JINDAGAL SC 17.5

27 UI12032025 11820540 JANESH NAHAR SC 17.25

28 UI12035703 11660134 VADLAKONDA SAI RAM SC 17

29 UI12041222 11870033 RAHUL RAVI SC 17

SC CATEGORY
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1 UI12035900 11570792 VANSHIKA MEENA ST 28

2 UI12067252 11570513 PRIYANSHU MEENA ST 22

3 UI12026762 11950078 KETHAVATH PALENDHER ST 20

ST CATEGORY
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1 UI12005274 11110019 ANIROODH CHOBEY GENERAL 46.5

2 UI12038101 12000207 RAHUL KUMAR GENERAL 38

3 UI12017590 12360047 AYUSH MISHRA GENERAL 35.75

4 UI12010981 12360032 ASHWANI SINGH GENERAL 35.5

5 UI12045320 11541003 MUDIREDDY VAISHNAVI GENERAL 32.5

6 UI12032515 11790307 MANAS MAHESHWARI GENERAL 32.5

7 UI12030491 11760018 SHAIK ABDUL AHAD GENERAL 31.75

8 UI12005176 12360013 AMIT KUMAR RAI GENERAL 30.25

9 UI12019329 11890182 KUMAR HARDIK GENERAL 27.5

10 UI12020430 11790054 VAISHNAVI PANDEY GENERAL 27.25

11 UI12050775 11240173 RABI SARAN PATTNAIK GENERAL 26.5

12 UI12003595 12000512 TEJ NARAYAN SINGH GENERAL 26.25

13 UI12037695 11940157 MOHAMMAD ARIF KHAN GENERAL 25.75

14 UI12031794 11110134 RUPENDRA SINGH RATHORE GENERAL 25

15 UI12018975 11440961 SUMIT KUMAR GENERAL 25

16 UI12028974 12001004 RAHUL KUMAR GENERAL 25

17 UI12022169 12000866 VISHWAJEET KUMAR SINGH GENERAL 25

18 UI12028890 11540805 CHILUKURU SAI JASHWANTH GUPTHA GENERAL 24.25

19 UI12074184 11110449 MANVENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT GENERAL 21.75

20 UI12045379 11480152 RANJITA GENERAL 20.25

21 UI12021178 11570731 ADITI RAJAWAT GENERAL 20.25

22 UI12022461 12070010 KASIBHOTLA SAI RAVI TEJA GENERAL 19.75

23 UI12013720 11620122 JAGDISH SINGH GENERAL 17.75

EWS CATEGORY


